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Progression
Date

7/14/2018

7/15/2018

7/16/2018

7/17/2018

7/18/2018
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7/22/2018

7/23/2018
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7/29/2018
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7/31/2018

8/1/2018

8/2/2018

8/3/2018

8/4/2018
0600

D Summits

Date Daily Acres Accumulated Acres
7/14/2018 828.46 828.46
7/15/2018 3,480.59 4,309.05
7/16/2018 4,957.22 9,266.27
7/17/2018 8,031.51 17,297.78
7/18/2018 911.21 18,208.99
7/19/2018 2,828.71 21,037.70
7/20/2018 2,159.58 23,197.28
7/21/2018 4,015.40 27,212.68
7/22/2018 6,197.20 33,409.89
7/23/2018 2,251.21 35,661.10
7/24/2018 1,638.12 37,299.22
7/25/2018 5,545.82 42,845.04
7/26/2018 2,130.84 44,975.88
7/27/2018 3,266.30 48,242.18
7/28/2018 5,324.14 53,566.32
7/29/2018 3,102.98 56,669.30
7/30/2018 1,198.80 57,868.10
7/31/2018 5,027.81 62,895.91

8/1/2018 5,726.97 68,622.88
8/2/2018 2,769.96 71,392.84
8/3/2018 6,312.89 77,705.73


